MPH
3/22/2018
CANBY, OR

OPEN AM

Name

1 KYM VANBERGEN

2 AUTUMN MITCHELL

3 BRANDY BAILEY

4 KANDI HANSEN

5 LINDSEY MOUGHLER
TANYA LEDBETTER

OPEN PM
Name
1 KYM VANBERGEN
2 AUTUMN MITCHELL
3 KANDI HANSEN
BRANDY BAILEY

2500 AM AND PM
NO ENTRIES

1000 AM

Name

1 AUTUMN MITCHELL

2 OLIVIA HAINES

4 AMANDA MARRIOTT

5 ABBY WEYER

6 LINDZEY DORAN

7 KAREN RICHTER
MELANIE HARRIS

1000 PM
Name
1 ABBY WEYER
2 AMANDA MARRIOTT
3 KAREN RICHTER
MELANIE HARRIS

4D AM
Name
Division |
1 DANIELLE KUNKLE
2 KYM VANBERGEN
3 KATIE AYRES
4 KENNA WEST

Horse's Name

TK DUALIN FOR CASH "CHEATR"
TUCKER

SASZEE HILLBILLY DASH

TURBO LOOK

MY FRIENDS CALL ME CASH

CP THURSDAY

Horse's Name

TK DUALIN FOR CASH "CHEATR"
TUCKER

TURBO LOOK

SASZEE HILLBILLY DASH

Horse's Name

SMART LOOKIN DIVA

SADIE

GUNNER

CATT

RUNFORRESTRUN
THISSTOLICANSCAT "SCAT"

SX REMMY TWO DRIFT "WILLOW"

Horse's Name

CATT

GUNNER

THISSTOLICANSCAT "SCAT"

SX REMMY TWO DRIFT "WILLOW"

Horse's Name

CANT OUTSMART MY FIRE

TK DUALIN FOR CASH "CHEATR"
BLANTONS POCO DRIFT

SF FRENCHMANS BELLE

Time Winnings
15.269 $72.00
15.362 $48.00
15.663
16.119
16.449

no time

Time Winnings
15.269 $48.00
15.362 $32.00
16.119

no time

Time Winnings
16.207 $53.00
16.619 $31.00
16.863 $21.00
17.028
17.183
17.511

no time

Time Winnings
16.089 $36.00
16.863 $24.00
17.511

no time

Time Winnings
15.194 $97.00
15.269 $65.00
15.289
15.341



4D PM

5 DANI GRANT

6 LACEY HERBISON

7 BRANDY BAILEY
Division Il

1 HOPE RIESTERER

2 KYM VANBERGEN

3 JANELLE BLUBAUGH

4 DANI PERRY

5 KANDI HANSEN
Division Il

1 ALEX SHELLEY

2 AMANDA MARRIOTT

3 ASHLEY LAWRENCE

4 LENA DAVIES

5 LINDSEY MOUGHLER

6 MARCIE STEWART

7 PAISLEY GRANT
Division IV

1 NIKI DAVILA

2 KYLIE PEARCE

3 JUDY SMITH
KATTIE ACKLEY
KAREN RICHTER
TANYA LEDBETTER
KAYTIE HENRICKS
MELANIE HARRIS

Name
Division |

1 KYM VANBERGEN

2 KENNA WEST

3 DANI GRANT
Division Il

1 DANI PERRY

2 KYM VANBERGEN

3 LENA DAVIES

4 KANDI HANSEN

5 HOPE RIESTERER

6 ALEX SHELLEY
Division Il

1 MARCIE STEWART

2 PAISLEY GRANT
Division IV

1 NIKI DAVILA
MELANIE HARRIS
JANELLE BLUBAUGH

TOYIN WITH DIAMONDS
LEANIN OUT WEST
SASZEE HILLBILLY DASH

LOXLEY

WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE
PHAMOUS FEATURE

IM A TWISTED SISTER
TURBO LOOK

SHY

"HORSE"

AMD POCOS DUCHESS
LUCKY

MY FRIENDS CALL ME CASH
TF FRENCHMANS JUICY
LITTLE BAR FIRES

MAJOR DUKES LORNE "DUKE"
BADGER

PARKERS CLAIM TA FAME
NORMAN

OAKBRIDGE "WOODY"

CP THURSDAY

TYCHONIC CHOICE

SX REMMY TWO DRIFT "WILLOW"

Horse's Name

TK DUALIN FOR CASH "CHEATR"
SF FRENCHMANS BELLE
TOYIN WITH DIAMONDS

IM A TWISTED SISTER

WD CASH CHECK OR CHARGE
LUCKY

TURBO LOOK

LOXLEY

SHY

TF FRENCHMANS JUICY
LITTLE BAR FIRES

MAJOR DUKES LORNE "DUKE"
SX REMMY TWO DRIFT "WILLOW"
PHAMOUS FEATURE

15.461
15.603
15.663

15.844
15.953

15.98
16.043
16.119

16.195
16.371
16.387
16.411
16.449
16.471

16.66

16.801

17.184

19.381
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

15.269
15.341
15.505

15.843
15.953
16.033
16.119

16.18
16.195

16.471
16.561

16.801
no time
no time

$87.00
$58.00

$75.00
$50.00

$65.00
$43.00

Winnings

$108.00

$97.00

$83.00

$72.00



KAREN RICHTER
KAYTIE HENRICKS
BRANDY BAILEY
KATTIE ACKLEY

OAKBRIDGE "WOODY"
TYCHONIC CHOICE
SASZEE HILLBILLY DASH
NORMAN

no time
no time
no time
no time



